BRAYTON Ren Conference

PAUL BRAYTON DESIGNS
Model Number: 7402-R10

Description: Polished Aluminum Caster,
Swivel and Gas Lift

Product Category: Guest, Multi-Use & Barstools
Designer: Edi + Paolo Ciani Design
Base Style: R10

Effective Date: 1/1/2024
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BRAYTON

PAUL BRAYTON DESIGNS

PRICING

Ren Conference
Model Number: 7402-R10

Description: Polished Aluminum Caster,
Swivel and Gas Lift

TEXTILE REQUIREMENTS

DRAWINGS FOR DOWNLOAD

COM List Price: $1,400

COL List Price: $1,455

Fabric Grade 1: $1,550
Fabric Grade 2: $1,600
Fabric Grade 3: $1,655
Fabric Grade 4: $1,730
Fabric Grade 5: $1,790

Leather Grade 1: $2,480

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Overall Height:
Overall Depth:
Overall Width:
Arm Height:
Inside Arm Height:
Seat Height:

Seat Width:

Seat Depth:

Inside Back Height:

Weight:
Shipping Weight:

32-35"
24"
24"
28-31"
11"
18-22"
17"
18"
15"
33 lbs.
42 lbs.

Total COM Yardage: 2.5
Total COL Sq Ft: 45

Contrasting Textile Requirements:
Upper Shell: 1.5yds / 27 sq ft

Lower Shell:
& Seat: 1.5yds /27 sq ft

Lower Shell: 1yd /18 sq ft
Seat: 1yd /18 sq ft

Seat

CAD 2D
CAD 3D
Sketchup
Revit

STANDARD

Features:

* Metal Base: Polished Satin
Aluminum

+ Non Marking Twin Wheel Casters

* Pneumatic Lift

+ 360 Swivel Seat

OPTIONS

Lower Shell
& Seat

Lower Shell

Upper Shell

If Contrasting Textiles:
Add $75 List

» Tilt swivel mechanism
Add $175 list
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